Hennepin County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

MP-0839 Versi linutes /14/2024	on: 1 Status:	Approved	
	Status:	Approved	
111/2021			
14/2024	In control:	Public Works Committee	
/27/2024	Final action:	2/27/2024	
anuary 30, 2024 Mir	utes		
Attachments: 1. PublicWorks-COMMITTEE.MINUTES-30-Jan-2024			
er. Action By	Ac	tion	Result
Public Works C	ommittee ap	pprove	Pass
	27/2024 anuary 30, 2024 Min PublicWorks-COMI r. Action By	27/2024 Final action: anuary 30, 2024 Minutes PublicWorks-COMMITTEE.MINUTES-30-Ja r. Action By Ac	27/2024 Final action: 2/27/2024 anuary 30, 2024 Minutes PublicWorks-COMMITTEE.MINUTES-30-Jan-2024 r. Action By Action